
www.qomo.com

  248-960-0985

46950 Magellan Dr, 

Wixom MI 48393

Sales Contacts

Name Region Cell # Email

Lucia Li National (248) 974-2336 lucia@qomo.com

Jason Garmo National Inside Sales, MI, OH (248) 941-6562 jasong@qomo.com

Ron Steuart USA Distributors, FL, GA (248) 893-9282 rons@qomo.com

Roger Marquez
CA, TX, Special Accounts, 

LatinAm (intl)
(714) 471-8696 rogerm@qomo.com

Marshall Miller OH, KY, TN, NC, SC, WV (513) 594-1022 marshallm@qomo.com

Tom Burke Mid-Atlantic, Northeast (571) 969-9443 tburke@qomo.com

Zurich Reps Special Accounts (877) 255-7697 qomo@zurichreps.com 

Yohay Associates Northeast, Special Accounts (516) 487-9640 norman@yohayassociates.com 

International Sales International (248) 960-0985 (Office) sales@qomo.com

Primary Support

Department Ext

Support x3125

Marketing x3194

Orders x3123

Accounting x3123

Sales 248-941-6562 / x3137

accounts@qomo.com

sales@qomo.com
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